
Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:57 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MR. KARAN G. BRAHMBHATT (KARAN)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 01- 03 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (4) 30- 03 (4) 06- 04 (4) 27- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4401 20190421310007 VIVEK VITHTHALBHAI CHAUHAN M P P P P P P 6 6 -

4402 20190421310009 DARSHIL ASHVINKUMAR CHAUHAN M P P A A P A 3 6 -

4403 20190421310010 DHRUVESHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI LIMBACHIYA M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4404 20190421310012 ROSHNI DIPAKBHAI KADECHA F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4405 20190421310015 SHRUTIKABEN RAMESHBHAI GAMIT F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4406 20190421310017 MANISHA RAJESHBHAI PANDEY F P P A A P A 3 6 -

4407 20190421310019 ARTI SANTOSHBHAI JODE F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4408 20190421310022 DIVYA HARISHBHAI ZALIKAR F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4409 20190421310024 RAJSINH SUNILSINH DESAI M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4410 20190421310036 RAVIKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4412 20190421310039 NILESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI RATHOD M P P P P P P 6 6 -

4414 20190421310054 NILAMBEN BRIJNATH KUSHWAHA F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4417 20190421310092 TIRTH SURESHBHAI PARMAR M P P A A P A 3 6 -

4418 20190421310100 VASANTBHAI JITUBHAI CHAUHAN M P P A A P A 3 6 -

4420 20190421310141 RITA RAMESHBHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4421 20190421310142 ANCHALDEVI DAYASHANKAR TIWARI F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4422 20190421310174 SHRUTIBEN HITESHBHAI SOJITRA F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4423 20190421310183 VIKAS GAUTAM INGLE M P P A A P A 3 6 -

4424 20190421310236 KIRAN DHIRUBHAI JADAV F P A A P P P 4 6 -



4425 20190421310311 PRERNA UMESHBHAI PATEL F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4426 20190421310332 MANSI PANDITROW PATIL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4441 20190421310016 PRIYABEN AMITBHAI PATEL F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4442 20190421310030 ASTHA BABUBHAI DESAI F P P P A A A 3 6 -

4443 20190421310040 MEHULBHAI MAGANBHAI ZAPADIYA M P P A A A P 3 6 -

4444 20190421310052 PALAK KAMLESHBHAI SURATI F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4447 20190421310074 NILAM POPATBHAI MHASKE F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4449 20190421310090 BIPASHABEN DANUBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4450 20190421310094 KRINA SATISHBHAI DESAI F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4451 20190421310108 ANKIT VALLABHBHAI SISARA M P P A A A P 3 6 -

4452 20190421310109 PRADIP BHARATBHAI DODIYA M P P A A A P 3 6 -

4454 20190421310115 ANJANA RAMANBHAI GOHIL F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4456 20190421310126 MAHENDRA GHANSHYAMBHAI KHER M P P A P P P 5 6 -

4457 20190421310128 NANDANIBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA F P A A A P P 3 6 -

4458 20190421310129 ASHRAY ATULBHAI RAMANI M P P P A P P 5 6 -

4459 20190421310150 MITESHKUMAR KALUBHAI RATHOD M P P A A A P 3 6 -

4461 20190421310167 TEJAL BHARATBHAI RATHOD F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4462 20190421310168 CHANDANI RAMESHBHAI RATHOD F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4463 20190421310170 DHAVAL ARVINDBHAI SANEPARA M P A A P P P 4 6 -

4464 20190421310171 MEET PRAFULBHAI KHUNT M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4465 20190421310189 MANSIBEN ASHOKBHAI MAKVANA F P A A A A P 2 6 -

4466 20190421310190 NEHABEN NANDLAL VISHWAKARMA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4467 20190421310225 MAHENDRA BHUPATBHAI BALDANIYA M P P A A A P 3 6 -

4468 20190421310271 DHARABEN BHUPATBHAI MAKVANA F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4469 20190421310272 ASTHA DINESHBHAI DESAI F P P P A P P 5 6 -

4470 20190421310278 KALAVATIBEN RAMSINGBHAI VASAVA F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4473 20190421310300 ANIL BABUBHAI PRAJAPATI M P P A A A P 3 6 -

4481 20190421310026 ANJALI VINODSINGH RAJPUT F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4482 20190421310027 NISHA SHIVKUMAR MISHRA F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4483 20190421310071 LAXMIBEN GULABCHANDRA GUPTA F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4484 20190421310076 PANDEY KOMAL BIRENDRABHAI F P A A A P P 3 6 -

4485 20190421310077 SANJU JAYPRAKASH SHARMA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4486 20190421310122 PRACHI DHARMESHBHAI MALI F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4487 20190421310135 BHARAT DEVJIBHAI SOLANKI M P P A A P P 4 6 -

4488 20190421310155 KANAIYA RAMABHAI VAGHELA M P P A A P P 4 6 -

4489 20190421310156 SENCY DHARMENDRABHAI BHIMANI F P P A A A A 2 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 01- 03 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (4) 30- 03 (4) 06- 04 (4) 27- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4490 20190421310157 VRUTI GHANSHYAMBHAI BHIMANI F P A A P P P 4 6 -

4491 20190421310161 VRUNDA RAKESHBHAI KACHHIYA F - - - - - - - - -

4492 20190421310177 RUTVI SUNILBHAI CHRISTIAN F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4493 20190421310197 PRITI MANOJKUMAR GUPTA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4494 20190421310206 JYOTI SANJAYBHAI SONI F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4495 20190421310216 TARUNA VALJIBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P A A P 4 6 -

4496 20190421310233 TEJASHBHAI RAJESHBHAI RATHOD M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4497 20190421310234 JOYKUMAR ARJUNBHAI VASAVA M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4498 20190421310242 JAYA INDRAMANI PANDEY F P P P A A A 3 6 -

4499 20190421310246 MALDEVBHAI LALJIBHAI GOHIL M P A A A P A 2 6 -

4500 20190421310256 AMANKUMAR RUPCHANDBHAI SONKAR M P P A A P A 3 6 -

4501 20190421310257 ROHIT RAMESHKUMAR MOURYA M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4502 20190421310280 SAPNABEN RAMJIBHAI PATHAK F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4503 20190421310301 PRIYA HARESHBHAI KHOKHARIYA F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4505 20190421310309 DEVANG MATHURBHAI KAKLOTAR M P A A A P P 3 6 -

4506 20190421310323 CHANDANIBEN RAMMURAT BAUDDH F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4507 20190421310324 JAIMIN DHARMENDRABHAI RAJPUT M P P A A A P 3 6 -

4521 20190421310013 AYUSHI MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4522 20190421310033 HEMANGI ARVINDBHAI PATEL F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4523 20190421310034 KRUPALI KIRANKUMAR OZA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4525 20190421310049 NIDHIKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4526 20190421310050 AAHUTIBEN KAMLESHBAHI SURATI F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4527 20190421310051 KHUSHI ASHOKBHAI PATEL F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4528 20190421310065 RUCHIBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4529 20190421310070 UNNATI VINODBHAI BORICHA F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4530 20190421310084 DHVANIBEN SANJAYBHAI DEVMURARI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4531 20190421310088 AARTI SHRAVANBHAI PADHIYAR F P A P A P A 3 6 -

4532 20190421310093 HEMAXI MANUBHAI RANA F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4533 20190421310099 DUSHYANT JAYESHBHAI SAVALIYA M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4534 20190421310103 PRIYANKA SANJAYBHAI JOSHI F P A A A P A 2 6 -

4535 20190421310113 SAPNABEN VIJAYBHAI SONAVANE F P A A A P P 3 6 -

4536 20190421310164 MITTAL NAROTTAMBHAI VARIYA F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4537 20190421310169 PINA SOMABHAI PUROHIT F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4538 20190421310172 URVASHI JAGDISHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4539 20190421310180 TABASSUM ABDULSALAM SHAIKH F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4540 20190421310181 POONAM AVDHESHBHAI PAL F P A A A A A 1 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 01- 03 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (4) 30- 03 (4) 06- 04 (4) 27- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4541 20190421310203 ISHA JITENDRABHAI PARMAR F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4542 20190421310205 TARANNUM GAFARBHAI SHAIKH F P A A A P P 3 6 -

4543 20190421310208 VISHAL BALIRAMBHAI GEND M P P A A P P 4 6 -

4547 20190421310221 VIKASHBHAI SANJAYBHAI CHAUDHRI M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4549 20190421310250 POOJA SHAMBHUBHAI DESAI F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4550 20190421310251 RIMPAL DHIRUBHAI RABARI F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4551 20190421310258 URVISHA GHANSHYAMBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P A A P A 3 6 -

4552 20190421310259 NENCY HITESHBHAI HIRPARA F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4554 20190421310262 ABHISHEK RADHESHYAM SHEN M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4556 20190421310265 VIDHI BHARATBHAI BHALALA F P P P A A P 4 6 -

4557 20190421310267 MADHURI RAVIBHAI BARDE F P A A P P P 4 6 -

4558 20190421310268 JAYSHREE BHUPATBHAI VANODIYA F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4559 20190421310273 DIVYA GOPALBHAI VAGHAMSHI F P P P A P P 5 6 -

4560 20190421310274 HITISHA DINESHBHAI NAKRANI F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4561 20190421310277 KISHAN SHUBHASHBHAI DANGARIYA M P P A A P A 3 6 -

4562 20190421310279 BHAYANI KETKI BHUPATBHAI F - - - - - - - - -

4563 20190421310287 NITINKUMAR MUKHLALBHAI PASWAN M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4566 20190421310304 SHIVRAJ SURENDRASINH SOLANKI M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4567 20190421310305 ANJALI ANILKUMAR PANDE F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4568 20190421310308 DEVANGI HARESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P A A A 3 6 -

4569 20190421310318 JAYESHBHAI KANUBHAI MEER M P P A A P A 3 6 -

4570 20190421310319 AMANKUMAR ANILKUMAR BHATIYA M - - - - - - - - -

4571 20190421310321 JENIKA MUKESHBHAI MANIYA F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4572 20190421310322 BHAVIN RAMESHBHAI GHELANI M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4573 20190421310325 VISHAKHA DHARMESHBHAI INDULKAR F P P A P P P 5 6 -

4574 20190421310327 RIMA MUKESHBHAI SORATHIYA F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4575 20190421310328 PINKY SUJARAMBHAI BALA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4577 180402110313 ARYANKUMAR NILESHBHAI KAVATHIYA M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4578 20190421310331 DARSHIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH M P P P A A A 3 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 01- 03 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (4) 30- 03 (4) 06- 04 (4) 27- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:57 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. IBRAHIM YUSUF PATEL (RAHIM)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 24- 02 (4) 03- 03 (4) 17- 03 (4) 24- 03 (4) 31- 03 (4) 07- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4401 20190421310007 VIVEK VITHTHALBHAI CHAUHAN M P P P P P P 6 6 -

4402 20190421310009 DARSHIL ASHVINKUMAR CHAUHAN M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4403 20190421310010 DHRUVESHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI LIMBACHIYA M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4404 20190421310012 ROSHNI DIPAKBHAI KADECHA F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4405 20190421310015 SHRUTIKABEN RAMESHBHAI GAMIT F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4406 20190421310017 MANISHA RAJESHBHAI PANDEY F P A P P P A 4 6 -

4407 20190421310019 ARTI SANTOSHBHAI JODE F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4408 20190421310022 DIVYA HARISHBHAI ZALIKAR F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4409 20190421310024 RAJSINH SUNILSINH DESAI M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4410 20190421310036 RAVIKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4412 20190421310039 NILESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI RATHOD M A A P P P A 3 6 -

4414 20190421310054 NILAMBEN BRIJNATH KUSHWAHA F A A A A P A 1 6 -

4417 20190421310092 TIRTH SURESHBHAI PARMAR M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4418 20190421310100 VASANTBHAI JITUBHAI CHAUHAN M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4420 20190421310141 RITA RAMESHBHAI MAKVANA F A P P P P P 5 6 -

4421 20190421310142 ANCHALDEVI DAYASHANKAR TIWARI F A A P P A A 2 6 -

4422 20190421310174 SHRUTIBEN HITESHBHAI SOJITRA F P P P P P A 5 6 -

4423 20190421310183 VIKAS GAUTAM INGLE M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4424 20190421310236 KIRAN DHIRUBHAI JADAV F A P P P P A 4 6 -



4425 20190421310311 PRERNA UMESHBHAI PATEL F A A A A A P 1 6 -

4426 20190421310332 MANSI PANDITROW PATIL F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4441 20190421310016 PRIYABEN AMITBHAI PATEL F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4442 20190421310030 ASTHA BABUBHAI DESAI F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4443 20190421310040 MEHULBHAI MAGANBHAI ZAPADIYA M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4444 20190421310052 PALAK KAMLESHBHAI SURATI F A A A A P P 2 6 -

4447 20190421310074 NILAM POPATBHAI MHASKE F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4449 20190421310090 BIPASHABEN DANUBHAI CHAUDHARI F P A P P A A 3 6 -

4450 20190421310094 KRINA SATISHBHAI DESAI F P A P P A A 3 6 -

4451 20190421310108 ANKIT VALLABHBHAI SISARA M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4452 20190421310109 PRADIP BHARATBHAI DODIYA M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4454 20190421310115 ANJANA RAMANBHAI GOHIL F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4456 20190421310126 MAHENDRA GHANSHYAMBHAI KHER M P A A A P A 2 6 -

4457 20190421310128 NANDANIBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4458 20190421310129 ASHRAY ATULBHAI RAMANI M P A P P P P 5 6 -

4459 20190421310150 MITESHKUMAR KALUBHAI RATHOD M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4461 20190421310167 TEJAL BHARATBHAI RATHOD F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4462 20190421310168 CHANDANI RAMESHBHAI RATHOD F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4463 20190421310170 DHAVAL ARVINDBHAI SANEPARA M A A P P A A 2 6 -

4464 20190421310171 MEET PRAFULBHAI KHUNT M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4465 20190421310189 MANSIBEN ASHOKBHAI MAKVANA F A A P P A A 2 6 -

4466 20190421310190 NEHABEN NANDLAL VISHWAKARMA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4467 20190421310225 MAHENDRA BHUPATBHAI BALDANIYA M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4468 20190421310271 DHARABEN BHUPATBHAI MAKVANA F A P P P A A 3 6 -

4469 20190421310272 ASTHA DINESHBHAI DESAI F A P P P A A 3 6 -

4470 20190421310278 KALAVATIBEN RAMSINGBHAI VASAVA F P A A A P P 3 6 -

4473 20190421310300 ANIL BABUBHAI PRAJAPATI M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4481 20190421310026 ANJALI VINODSINGH RAJPUT F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4482 20190421310027 NISHA SHIVKUMAR MISHRA F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4483 20190421310071 LAXMIBEN GULABCHANDRA GUPTA F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4484 20190421310076 PANDEY KOMAL BIRENDRABHAI F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4485 20190421310077 SANJU JAYPRAKASH SHARMA F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4486 20190421310122 PRACHI DHARMESHBHAI MALI F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4487 20190421310135 BHARAT DEVJIBHAI SOLANKI M A A A A A P 1 6 -

4488 20190421310155 KANAIYA RAMABHAI VAGHELA M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4489 20190421310156 SENCY DHARMENDRABHAI BHIMANI F P A A A A A 1 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 24- 02 (4) 03- 03 (4) 17- 03 (4) 24- 03 (4) 31- 03 (4) 07- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4490 20190421310157 VRUTI GHANSHYAMBHAI BHIMANI F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4491 20190421310161 VRUNDA RAKESHBHAI KACHHIYA F - - - - - - - - -

4492 20190421310177 RUTVI SUNILBHAI CHRISTIAN F A A P P A A 2 6 -

4493 20190421310197 PRITI MANOJKUMAR GUPTA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4494 20190421310206 JYOTI SANJAYBHAI SONI F P A P P A A 3 6 -

4495 20190421310216 TARUNA VALJIBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4496 20190421310233 TEJASHBHAI RAJESHBHAI RATHOD M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4497 20190421310234 JOYKUMAR ARJUNBHAI VASAVA M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4498 20190421310242 JAYA INDRAMANI PANDEY F P A P P A A 3 6 -

4499 20190421310246 MALDEVBHAI LALJIBHAI GOHIL M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4500 20190421310256 AMANKUMAR RUPCHANDBHAI SONKAR M A A P P A A 2 6 -

4501 20190421310257 ROHIT RAMESHKUMAR MOURYA M A A A A P A 1 6 -

4502 20190421310280 SAPNABEN RAMJIBHAI PATHAK F P P A A A P 3 6 -

4503 20190421310301 PRIYA HARESHBHAI KHOKHARIYA F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4505 20190421310309 DEVANG MATHURBHAI KAKLOTAR M A P A A A A 1 6 -

4506 20190421310323 CHANDANIBEN RAMMURAT BAUDDH F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4507 20190421310324 JAIMIN DHARMENDRABHAI RAJPUT M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4521 20190421310013 AYUSHI MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARI F P A P P P A 4 6 -

4522 20190421310033 HEMANGI ARVINDBHAI PATEL F P A P P A A 3 6 -

4523 20190421310034 KRUPALI KIRANKUMAR OZA F P P P P A A 4 6 -

4525 20190421310049 NIDHIKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A A A A 2 6 -

4526 20190421310050 AAHUTIBEN KAMLESHBAHI SURATI F A P A A P P 3 6 -

4527 20190421310051 KHUSHI ASHOKBHAI PATEL F A A A A P A 1 6 -

4528 20190421310065 RUCHIBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4529 20190421310070 UNNATI VINODBHAI BORICHA F A P P P P P 5 6 -

4530 20190421310084 DHVANIBEN SANJAYBHAI DEVMURARI F A P P P P P 5 6 -

4531 20190421310088 AARTI SHRAVANBHAI PADHIYAR F P P P P A A 4 6 -

4532 20190421310093 HEMAXI MANUBHAI RANA F A A P P P P 4 6 -

4533 20190421310099 DUSHYANT JAYESHBHAI SAVALIYA M A A P P A P 3 6 -

4534 20190421310103 PRIYANKA SANJAYBHAI JOSHI F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4535 20190421310113 SAPNABEN VIJAYBHAI SONAVANE F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4536 20190421310164 MITTAL NAROTTAMBHAI VARIYA F P P A A P P 4 6 -

4537 20190421310169 PINA SOMABHAI PUROHIT F P A A A P P 3 6 -

4538 20190421310172 URVASHI JAGDISHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4539 20190421310180 TABASSUM ABDULSALAM SHAIKH F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4540 20190421310181 POONAM AVDHESHBHAI PAL F P A A A A A 1 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 24- 02 (4) 03- 03 (4) 17- 03 (4) 24- 03 (4) 31- 03 (4) 07- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4541 20190421310203 ISHA JITENDRABHAI PARMAR F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4542 20190421310205 TARANNUM GAFARBHAI SHAIKH F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4543 20190421310208 VISHAL BALIRAMBHAI GEND M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4547 20190421310221 VIKASHBHAI SANJAYBHAI CHAUDHRI M P P P P A A 4 6 -

4549 20190421310250 POOJA SHAMBHUBHAI DESAI F A P P P P P 5 6 -

4550 20190421310251 RIMPAL DHIRUBHAI RABARI F P A P P P P 5 6 -

4551 20190421310258 URVISHA GHANSHYAMBHAI MANGUKIYA F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4552 20190421310259 NENCY HITESHBHAI HIRPARA F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4554 20190421310262 ABHISHEK RADHESHYAM SHEN M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4556 20190421310265 VIDHI BHARATBHAI BHALALA F A A P P A P 3 6 -

4557 20190421310267 MADHURI RAVIBHAI BARDE F A P P P P A 4 6 -

4558 20190421310268 JAYSHREE BHUPATBHAI VANODIYA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4559 20190421310273 DIVYA GOPALBHAI VAGHAMSHI F A P P P A A 3 6 -

4560 20190421310274 HITISHA DINESHBHAI NAKRANI F A A P P P P 4 6 -

4561 20190421310277 KISHAN SHUBHASHBHAI DANGARIYA M A A A A A A 0 6 -

4562 20190421310279 BHAYANI KETKI BHUPATBHAI F - - - - - - - - -

4563 20190421310287 NITINKUMAR MUKHLALBHAI PASWAN M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4566 20190421310304 SHIVRAJ SURENDRASINH SOLANKI M P P P P A A 4 6 -

4567 20190421310305 ANJALI ANILKUMAR PANDE F P A P P A P 4 6 -

4568 20190421310308 DEVANGI HARESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P A A A P A 2 6 -

4569 20190421310318 JAYESHBHAI KANUBHAI MEER M A A P P A A 2 6 -

4570 20190421310319 AMANKUMAR ANILKUMAR BHATIYA M - - - - - - - - -

4571 20190421310321 JENIKA MUKESHBHAI MANIYA F A A A A A A 0 6 -

4572 20190421310322 BHAVIN RAMESHBHAI GHELANI M P A A A A A 1 6 -

4573 20190421310325 VISHAKHA DHARMESHBHAI INDULKAR F A A A A P P 2 6 -

4574 20190421310327 RIMA MUKESHBHAI SORATHIYA F P A A A A A 1 6 -

4575 20190421310328 PINKY SUJARAMBHAI BALA F P P P P P P 6 6 -

4577 180402110313 ARYANKUMAR NILESHBHAI KAVATHIYA M P P A A A A 2 6 -

4578 20190421310331 DARSHIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH M P P P P A P 5 6 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 24- 02 (4) 03- 03 (4) 17- 03 (4) 24- 03 (4) 31- 03 (4) 07- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:58 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 2
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MR. KARAN G. BRAHMBHATT (KARAN)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (3) 01- 03 (3) 22- 03 (4) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4601 20190421310002 RIYA MEHULKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P 5 5 -

4602 20190421310003 JINALBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P A 4 5 -

4603 20190421310011 JAYDEEP JAGDISHBHAI MEHTA M P P A A P 3 5 -

4605 20190421310021 SANDIP KANJIBHAI MAKVANA M A P A A A 1 5 -

4606 20190421310041 KINJAL BHARATBHAI GOHIL F A P A A P 2 5 -

4607 20190421310046 SEJALKUMARI MUKESHBHAI RATHOD F P P A A A 2 5 -

4608 20190421310053 KRISHNA ARVINDBHAI MADHAD F P P P P P 5 5 -

4609 20190421310055 KRUPALIBEN SURESHBHAI JANI F P P A A A 2 5 -

4610 20190421310060 MADHVIBEN SHASHIKANTBHAI JANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

4611 20190421310066 SHILPABEN ASHOKBHAI JADAV F P P P P P 5 5 -

4612 20190421310067 DIVYABEN NATAVARBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P 5 5 -

4613 20190421310072 MANSI KISHORBHAI RANA F P P P P P 5 5 -

4614 20190421310078 JAYVEER JASHUBHAI KHUMAN M P P A A A 2 5 -

4615 20190421310086 YESHA RAKESHBHAI PAWAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

4616 20190421310091 HINA DHIRUBHAI PARMAR F P P A A P 3 5 -

4617 20190421310097 RASHMI KUNJBIHARI SHARMA F P P P P P 5 5 -

4618 20190421310098 JANKI JITENDRABHAI PARMAR F P A A A P 2 5 -

4619 20190421310105 RUTIKA KANJIBHAI VANRA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4620 20190421310110 KRISHNABEN VINUBHAI FULMALIYA F P A P P P 4 5 -



4621 20190421310111 AARTIBEN PRAVINBHAI TUKADIYA F P P P P P 5 5 -

4623 20190421310118 NANDANI SANJAYBHAI GONDALIYA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4624 20190421310119 MITALI NARESHBHAI CHOTALIYA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4625 20190421310120 POOJA SANJAYBHAI YADAV F P P P P A 4 5 -

4626 20190421310124 POOJA DILIPBHAI RANA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4627 20190421310125 PINAL KISHORBHAI SAPARIYA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4628 20190421310132 MITALI CHANDUBHAI MANGANI F P P A A A 2 5 -

4629 20190421310143 SHUBHANGEE DILIPBHAI PATIL F P P A A A 2 5 -

4630 20190421310144 JALPA SURESHBHAI JAVIYA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4631 20190421310145 PARUL KISHORBHAI GALOLIYA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4632 20190421310147 HASTIKA BHUPATBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4633 20190421310151 TORAL DEVRAJBHAI PARMAR F P A A A A 1 5 -

4634 20190421310158 SHANI HARESHBHAI MAKAVANA M P P A A P 3 5 -

4635 20190421310160 KINJAL AMARBHAI PRADHAN F P P P P A 4 5 -

4636 20190421310163 ANKITABEN KANJIBHAI RABARI F P A A A P 2 5 -

4637 20190421310166 KRISHNA ARUNBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A A A 2 5 -

4638 20190421310200 AADARSH AASHUTOSH BHAI PANDEY M A P P P P 4 5 -

4639 20190421310201 VRUJESH MANDANLAL CHAUHAN M P P A A P 3 5 -

4640 20190421310202 RAHUL SHRI VASANT GUPTA M A P A A P 2 5 -

4641 20190421310237 BADATYA RASHMITA MURALI F P P P P A 4 5 -

4643 20190421310253 VAIDEHI NARESHBHAI MANDANI F P P A A A 2 5 -

4646 20190421310270 SADHANA TRIBHUVAN PANDEY F P P A A A 2 5 -

4647 20190421310291 DHRUVI KISHORBHAI BOGHRA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4648 20190421310294 HEMAKUMARI HARNDERSINGH SINGH F P P A A P 3 5 -

4649 20190421310297 DHAVAL RAMESHBHAI RATHOD M P P A A A 2 5 -

4650 20190421310307 PARTH SHASHIKANT ADAJANIYA M P P P P P 5 5 -

4661 20190421310004 JANVIBEN PRAVINBHAI RATHOD F P P A A A 2 5 -

4662 20190421310005 RISHIKUMAR VISHNUBHAI TRIVEDI M P P A A A 2 5 -

4663 20190421310006 DASHRATH MAHESHKUMAR GUPTA M P P A A A 2 5 -

4664 20190421310008 DIPIKABEN MUKESHBHAI VAGHELA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4665 20190421310014 RAVIKUMAR DUDABHAI TOTA M A P A A A 1 5 -

4666 20190421310023 KAJALBEN DILIPBHAI PAVAR F P P A A P 3 5 -

4667 20190421310025 HITESHKUMAR KALUBHAI JOGARANA M P P A A A 2 5 -

4668 20190421310028 PRIYANSU RAJESHBHAI RAJPUT F P P A A A 2 5 -

4669 20190421310029 SHAKTISINH MAHAVIRSINH SOLANKI M P A A A A 1 5 -

4671 20190421310035 SANGITABEN MANGTABHAI MALI F P P A A P 3 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (3) 01- 03 (3) 22- 03 (4) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4672 20190421310042 KRISHNA MANHARBHAI HIHORIYA F A A P P P 3 5 -

4673 20190421310044 JAYRAJSINH BALVANTSINH SOLANKI M P P A A A 2 5 -

4674 20190421310047 LIKITA JAGDISHBHAI KALSARIYA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4675 20190421310048 ISHANI ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F A P A A P 2 5 -

4677 20190421310059 PUSHPABAHEN SAMMELAL REDAS F P P A A A 2 5 -

4678 20190421310061 SAPNABEN NATVARBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P 5 5 -

4680 20190421310063 HARSHIL JAYANTIBHAI AHIR M P P A A A 2 5 -

4681 20190421310069 PRIYA RAJKUMAR TIVARI F P A P P A 3 5 -

4682 20190421310075 PRAKRUTI RASIKBHAI MANSURIYA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4683 20190421310085 KALPANA KHIMJIBHAI MAKWANA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4684 20190421310087 LAXMIBEN VASANTBHAI BARIYA F P A A A A 1 5 -

4685 20190421310095 HEENA RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P 5 5 -

4686 20190421310096 SANJAYBHAI VIHABHAI KHODA M - - - - A 0 1 -

4687 20190421310101 ARCHANABEN MANOHARBHAI MASKE F P P P P P 5 5 -

4688 20190421310102 AJAY NARAYANBHAI RANTORE M P A A A A 1 5 -

4689 20190421310104 SUNILKUMAR JAGABHAI PARMAR M P P A A A 2 5 -

4690 20190421310107 ESABEN KISHORBHAI KANTHARIYA F A P A A A 1 5 -

4692 20190421310130 MANSI HARESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4693 20190421310131 KHUSHBU RAJESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P 5 5 -

4694 20190421310134 GAUTAM RAMESHBHAI SHEN M P A A A A 1 5 -

4695 20190421310136 SANDHYABEN UDAYBHAI BAISANE F P P A A A 2 5 -

4696 20190421310137 BHUMIKA VIKRAMSINH RATHOD F P P A A A 2 5 -

4697 20190421310139 AFROZABANU FIROJBHAI SINDHA F A P A A P 2 5 -

4698 20190421310140 HEENA BHAVSINGBHAI VASAVA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4699 20190421310148 BHAVESH GILUBHAI KAMALIYA M P P A A A 2 5 -

4700 20190421310149 HITESHKUMAR GAGJIBHAI RATHOD M P P A A A 2 5 -

4701 20190421310153 DHARTI ANKUSHBHAI THOMBARE F P P P P P 5 5 -

4702 20190421310154 RAJA TEJABHAI KHICHI M P P A A A 2 5 -

4703 20190421310162 TULSI GOPALBHAI PAWAR F A A A A A 0 5 -

4704 20190421310165 PRATAP RAMESHBHAI KHERALA M P P A A A 2 5 -

4705 20190421310173 LAKHAN VIRSING DAYMA M P P A A A 2 5 -

4706 20190421310184 DHRUV JAGDISHBHAI RATHOD M P P A A A 2 5 -

4707 20190421310185 ANJALIBEN DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P A A A 2 5 -

4708 20190421310187 JAGRUTIBEN BALDEVBHAI MATURKAR F P A A A A 1 5 -

4709 20190421310188 SANJANABEN GANPATSINH MAKWANA F P P A A A 2 5 -

4710 20190421310192 KALPESH VINUBHAI BARAIYA M P P A A P 3 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (3) 01- 03 (3) 22- 03 (4) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4711 20190421310193 ZAKERA KHATUN JAMALKHAN PATHAN F P P A A A 2 5 -

4712 20190421310195 MOHAMADAFZAL FIROZBHAI GHONIYA M A A A A A 0 5 -

4713 20190421310196 PRADIPDAN PRABHUDAN GADHAVI M - - - - A 0 1 -

4714 20190421310199 KAMBALIYA RUTVIK HARDASHBHAI M - - - - A 0 1 -

4715 20190421310204 KISHANKUMAR MANJIBHAI DABHI M P P A A A 2 5 -

4716 20190421310207 LAXMI RAVINDRABHAI SEJVAL F P A P P P 4 5 -

4717 20190421310210 PATIL MAULIK MANOHAR M P A A A A 1 5 -

4718 20190421310211 ISABEN PRASHANTBHAI PATEL F P P P P P 5 5 -

4719 20190421310212 RAVIKUMAR OMPRAKASH GOD M P P A A A 2 5 -

4721 20190421310214 HARSHAD MUKESHBHAI BORAD M P P A A P 3 5 -

4722 20190421310215 DHARMESHBHAI KALUBHAI SAPRAMER M P P A A A 2 5 -

4723 20190421310217 SHAILESH RAGHUBHAI SAPRAMER M - - - - A 0 1 -

4724 20190421310220 RAJUBHAI MANJIBHAI GALANI M - - - - - - - -

4725 20190421310222 BHARATBHAI OGHADBHAI DANGAR M P P A A A 2 5 -

4727 20190421310228 JAY PRAVINBHAI GAJERA M P P A A A 2 5 -

4731 20190421310235 NILESHKUMAR HIRABHAI SOLANKI M P P A A A 2 5 -

4732 20190421310238 PUNJABEN GABBABHAI RATHOD F P P P P A 4 5 -

4733 20190421310239 SURAJ PRAKASHBHAI DAYAMA M P A A A A 1 5 -

4738 20190421310286 RUTU NATVARLAL MEHTA F P P A A P 3 5 -

4741 20190421310303 MAYUR SUNILBHAI SOLANKI M P A A A A 1 5 -

4742 20190421310306 NISHABEN JAYSUKHBHAI BHAYANI F P P P P P 5 5 -

4744 20190421310316 GHANSHYAM DADUBHAI VANSH M P P A A A 2 5 -

4745 20190421310326 AVANI RAJESHBHAI PALIYA F - A A A P 1 4 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (3) 01- 03 (3) 22- 03 (4) 05- 04 (4) 26- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:58 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 2
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. IBRAHIM YUSUF PATEL (RAHIM)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (2) 20- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4601 20190421310002 RIYA MEHULKUMAR PATEL F P P P A 3 4 -

4602 20190421310003 JINALBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F P P A P 3 4 -

4603 20190421310011 JAYDEEP JAGDISHBHAI MEHTA M P P A P 3 4 -

4605 20190421310021 SANDIP KANJIBHAI MAKVANA M A P A A 1 4 -

4606 20190421310041 KINJAL BHARATBHAI GOHIL F P P P A 3 4 -

4607 20190421310046 SEJALKUMARI MUKESHBHAI RATHOD F A P A A 1 4 -

4608 20190421310053 KRISHNA ARVINDBHAI MADHAD F P P A P 3 4 -

4609 20190421310055 KRUPALIBEN SURESHBHAI JANI F A P A A 1 4 -

4610 20190421310060 MADHVIBEN SHASHIKANTBHAI JANI F P P A P 3 4 -

4611 20190421310066 SHILPABEN ASHOKBHAI JADAV F P P P P 4 4 -

4612 20190421310067 DIVYABEN NATAVARBHAI GOHIL F P P P P 4 4 -

4613 20190421310072 MANSI KISHORBHAI RANA F P P P P 4 4 -

4614 20190421310078 JAYVEER JASHUBHAI KHUMAN M A P A P 2 4 -

4615 20190421310086 YESHA RAKESHBHAI PAWAR F A P P P 3 4 -

4616 20190421310091 HINA DHIRUBHAI PARMAR F A P A A 1 4 -

4617 20190421310097 RASHMI KUNJBIHARI SHARMA F P P P P 4 4 -

4618 20190421310098 JANKI JITENDRABHAI PARMAR F A P A A 1 4 -

4619 20190421310105 RUTIKA KANJIBHAI VANRA F A P A P 2 4 -

4620 20190421310110 KRISHNABEN VINUBHAI FULMALIYA F A P P P 3 4 -



4621 20190421310111 AARTIBEN PRAVINBHAI TUKADIYA F A P P P 3 4 -

4623 20190421310118 NANDANI SANJAYBHAI GONDALIYA F P A A P 2 4 -

4624 20190421310119 MITALI NARESHBHAI CHOTALIYA F A A P A 1 4 -

4625 20190421310120 POOJA SANJAYBHAI YADAV F A P A P 2 4 -

4626 20190421310124 POOJA DILIPBHAI RANA F A P P P 3 4 -

4627 20190421310125 PINAL KISHORBHAI SAPARIYA F A P P P 3 4 -

4628 20190421310132 MITALI CHANDUBHAI MANGANI F A A A A 0 4 -

4629 20190421310143 SHUBHANGEE DILIPBHAI PATIL F A A A A 0 4 -

4630 20190421310144 JALPA SURESHBHAI JAVIYA F A A A P 1 4 -

4631 20190421310145 PARUL KISHORBHAI GALOLIYA F A P A A 1 4 -

4632 20190421310147 HASTIKA BHUPATBHAI RAKHOLIYA F - P A P 2 3 -

4633 20190421310151 TORAL DEVRAJBHAI PARMAR F A P A A 1 4 -

4634 20190421310158 SHANI HARESHBHAI MAKAVANA M P P P A 3 4 -

4635 20190421310160 KINJAL AMARBHAI PRADHAN F P P A A 2 4 -

4636 20190421310163 ANKITABEN KANJIBHAI RABARI F A A A P 1 4 -

4637 20190421310166 KRISHNA ARUNBHAI CHAUHAN F P P A A 2 4 -

4638 20190421310200 AADARSH AASHUTOSH BHAI PANDEY M P P A A 2 4 -

4639 20190421310201 VRUJESH MANDANLAL CHAUHAN M A P A A 1 4 -

4640 20190421310202 RAHUL SHRI VASANT GUPTA M A P A P 2 4 -

4641 20190421310237 BADATYA RASHMITA MURALI F A A A P 1 4 -

4643 20190421310253 VAIDEHI NARESHBHAI MANDANI F A A P A 1 4 -

4646 20190421310270 SADHANA TRIBHUVAN PANDEY F P P A P 3 4 -

4647 20190421310291 DHRUVI KISHORBHAI BOGHRA F A A A P 1 4 -

4648 20190421310294 HEMAKUMARI HARNDERSINGH SINGH F A A A P 1 4 -

4649 20190421310297 DHAVAL RAMESHBHAI RATHOD M P P A A 2 4 -

4650 20190421310307 PARTH SHASHIKANT ADAJANIYA M P A P P 3 4 -

4661 20190421310004 JANVIBEN PRAVINBHAI RATHOD F P P P A 3 4 -

4662 20190421310005 RISHIKUMAR VISHNUBHAI TRIVEDI M A P A P 2 4 -

4663 20190421310006 DASHRATH MAHESHKUMAR GUPTA M A A A A 0 4 -

4664 20190421310008 DIPIKABEN MUKESHBHAI VAGHELA F A P A A 1 4 -

4665 20190421310014 RAVIKUMAR DUDABHAI TOTA M A P A A 1 4 -

4666 20190421310023 KAJALBEN DILIPBHAI PAVAR F A P P P 3 4 -

4667 20190421310025 HITESHKUMAR KALUBHAI JOGARANA M A A A A 0 4 -

4668 20190421310028 PRIYANSU RAJESHBHAI RAJPUT F P P A A 2 4 -

4669 20190421310029 SHAKTISINH MAHAVIRSINH SOLANKI M A P A P 2 4 -

4671 20190421310035 SANGITABEN MANGTABHAI MALI F P A A A 1 4 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (2) 20- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4672 20190421310042 KRISHNA MANHARBHAI HIHORIYA F P P A P 3 4 -

4673 20190421310044 JAYRAJSINH BALVANTSINH SOLANKI M A P A A 1 4 -

4674 20190421310047 LIKITA JAGDISHBHAI KALSARIYA F P A P P 3 4 -

4675 20190421310048 ISHANI ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F P A P P 3 4 -

4677 20190421310059 PUSHPABAHEN SAMMELAL REDAS F A A A A 0 4 -

4678 20190421310061 SAPNABEN NATVARBHAI SOLANKI F A P P P 3 4 -

4680 20190421310063 HARSHIL JAYANTIBHAI AHIR M P P A A 2 4 -

4681 20190421310069 PRIYA RAJKUMAR TIVARI F A A P P 2 4 -

4682 20190421310075 PRAKRUTI RASIKBHAI MANSURIYA F A A P P 2 4 -

4683 20190421310085 KALPANA KHIMJIBHAI MAKWANA F A P A P 2 4 -

4684 20190421310087 LAXMIBEN VASANTBHAI BARIYA F A A A A 0 4 -

4685 20190421310095 HEENA RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P A A 2 4 -

4686 20190421310096 SANJAYBHAI VIHABHAI KHODA M - - - A 0 1 -

4687 20190421310101 ARCHANABEN MANOHARBHAI MASKE F P P P P 4 4 -

4688 20190421310102 AJAY NARAYANBHAI RANTORE M P P A A 2 4 -

4689 20190421310104 SUNILKUMAR JAGABHAI PARMAR M A P A A 1 4 -

4690 20190421310107 ESABEN KISHORBHAI KANTHARIYA F A A P A 1 4 -

4692 20190421310130 MANSI HARESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P A A 1 4 -

4693 20190421310131 KHUSHBU RAJESHBHAI CHAUHAN F A A A P 1 4 -

4694 20190421310134 GAUTAM RAMESHBHAI SHEN M A A A A 0 4 -

4695 20190421310136 SANDHYABEN UDAYBHAI BAISANE F A P A A 1 4 -

4696 20190421310137 BHUMIKA VIKRAMSINH RATHOD F A A A A 0 4 -

4697 20190421310139 AFROZABANU FIROJBHAI SINDHA F A P A P 2 4 -

4698 20190421310140 HEENA BHAVSINGBHAI VASAVA F A P A A 1 4 -

4699 20190421310148 BHAVESH GILUBHAI KAMALIYA M A P A A 1 4 -

4700 20190421310149 HITESHKUMAR GAGJIBHAI RATHOD M P P A P 3 4 -

4701 20190421310153 DHARTI ANKUSHBHAI THOMBARE F P A P P 3 4 -

4702 20190421310154 RAJA TEJABHAI KHICHI M A P A A 1 4 -

4703 20190421310162 TULSI GOPALBHAI PAWAR F A P A P 2 4 -

4704 20190421310165 PRATAP RAMESHBHAI KHERALA M P P A A 2 4 -

4705 20190421310173 LAKHAN VIRSING DAYMA M A A A A 0 4 -

4706 20190421310184 DHRUV JAGDISHBHAI RATHOD M A A A P 1 4 -

4707 20190421310185 ANJALIBEN DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A P P 2 4 -

4708 20190421310187 JAGRUTIBEN BALDEVBHAI MATURKAR F P A P A 2 4 -

4709 20190421310188 SANJANABEN GANPATSINH MAKWANA F A A P A 1 4 -

4710 20190421310192 KALPESH VINUBHAI BARAIYA M P A A A 1 4 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (2) 20- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4711 20190421310193 ZAKERA KHATUN JAMALKHAN PATHAN F A P A P 2 4 -

4712 20190421310195 MOHAMADAFZAL FIROZBHAI GHONIYA M P P A A 2 4 -

4713 20190421310196 PRADIPDAN PRABHUDAN GADHAVI M - - - P 1 1 -

4714 20190421310199 KAMBALIYA RUTVIK HARDASHBHAI M - - - A 0 1 -

4715 20190421310204 KISHANKUMAR MANJIBHAI DABHI M A A A P 1 4 -

4716 20190421310207 LAXMI RAVINDRABHAI SEJVAL F P P P P 4 4 -

4717 20190421310210 PATIL MAULIK MANOHAR M P P A A 2 4 -

4718 20190421310211 ISABEN PRASHANTBHAI PATEL F A A P P 2 4 -

4719 20190421310212 RAVIKUMAR OMPRAKASH GOD M A A A A 0 4 -

4721 20190421310214 HARSHAD MUKESHBHAI BORAD M P P P P 4 4 -

4722 20190421310215 DHARMESHBHAI KALUBHAI SAPRAMER M A A A A 0 4 -

4723 20190421310217 SHAILESH RAGHUBHAI SAPRAMER M - - - A 0 1 -

4724 20190421310220 RAJUBHAI MANJIBHAI GALANI M - - - - - - -

4725 20190421310222 BHARATBHAI OGHADBHAI DANGAR M P A A A 1 4 -

4727 20190421310228 JAY PRAVINBHAI GAJERA M A P A P 2 4 -

4731 20190421310235 NILESHKUMAR HIRABHAI SOLANKI M A P A A 1 4 -

4732 20190421310238 PUNJABEN GABBABHAI RATHOD F A P P A 2 4 -

4733 20190421310239 SURAJ PRAKASHBHAI DAYAMA M A A A A 0 4 -

4738 20190421310286 RUTU NATVARLAL MEHTA F A A A P 1 4 -

4741 20190421310303 MAYUR SUNILBHAI SOLANKI M A P A A 1 4 -

4742 20190421310306 NISHABEN JAYSUKHBHAI BHAYANI F A P A P 2 4 -

4744 20190421310316 GHANSHYAM DADUBHAI VANSH M A A A A 0 4 -

4745 20190421310326 AVANI RAJESHBHAI PALIYA F - - A A 0 2 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 15- 02 (4) 02- 03 (2) 23- 03 (2) 20- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal


